ASDX Series  A-grade
Signal conditioned high precision pressure transducers
1/5February 2009 / 609
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
FEATURES
· 0...1 to 0...100 psi,
0...±1 to 0...±15 psi

5/5February 2009 / 609
ORDERING INFORMATION
egnarerusserP etulosbA egaG egaG/laitnereffiD
isp1ot0 A-R42G100XDSA A-R44D100XDSA
isp5ot0 A-R42G500XDSA A-R44D500XDSA
isp51ot0 A-R42A510XDSA A-R42G510XDSA A-R44D510XDSA
isp03ot0 A-R42A030XDSA A-R42G030XDSA A-R44D030XDSA
isp001ot0 A-R42A001XDSA A-R42G001XDSA A-R44D001XDSA
isp1±ot0 A-D44D100XDSA
isp5±ot0 A-D44D500XDSA
isp51±ot0 A-D44D510XDSA
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS